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Fa

13.
q14,

15.
16.
18.
19.
20,

21.

e
FONra |

23.

Rt =

sl ow

26,

28,
29,
30.

#O0O0F

. #0016
. HOOOB
. HOL1Z

#0049
#0013
#0106

. #0123

#0029

. #OOBT
. HOOEZZE

. #0018

#0050
#0079
#0029
#0017

. HOOS3

BOOI7
#0051
#0079
#O100
#0109
#0108
#0035
#0126
#0019

. #0124

#0098
#0113
#OO3I0

. #0035

FF W ]

TEAM

RV IR s EER IR S I RO

[y
!

11.
12.
13.
14,
13,
14,
17.

FINAL RESULTS - BOYS VARGITY
(ALL RUNNERS)

EURT BRINKER-ALM
ANDY HASS-BAX

NICK BACHHOLZEY-ALM
ROBERT MITCHELL-UBL
JOHN WILLIAMS-CRL
CHUCE, VAN ERF-BAX
TONY HILLMAN-SAN
JARED SHUTOKD-YAL
NICE TEWKESBURY-CAR
JOSH ROLEY-~MAR

ART KRAJENEE-CRL
BRIAN EOCIBA-BAX
b.IF ROBERTS-CRL
GREG WIRTH-MCY
STEVE REINHOLD-CAR
ROGER ROTHE-BAX
JOSH SCHULTZ-CRL
CHRIS YELENCICH-RIC
MIKE FPEARSON-CRL
JEFF DOMINICE-STC
EEURT BRINKER-STC
KRIS NOBLE-SAN
CHRISTAN SHAMFO-SAN
CHRIS REVIS-CCY
SHAWN GORMAN-YAL
DAVE ROLAND-BAX
DOVIN ARNOLD-YAL
TERRY BURNS-STC
BILL CLELAND-UBL
VARICE TELLER-CAR
DAVE WOOD-CRL

™ T AR SO NADAY

HARBDR BEACH INV

Q/30/95

SCORES - RO

BAD AXE
CROS LEX

. YALE

SANDUSKY
ALMONT

. CARD
. ST CLAIR

<

MARIME CITY

. UBLY
« MARLETTE

RICHMOND
CRS

LAKERS
HARBOR BEAC
CABS CITY
AERON-FAIRG
FREELAND

17.01.28
17.01.64
17.09.09
17.09 .41
17.14.54
17.17.87
17.20.83
17.21.62

17.22.33
17.23.02

17.23.31
17.23.56
17.26.85
17.35.89
17.38.29
17.42.33
17.44.31
17.48.79
17.53.55
17.55.01
17.56.91
18.01.38
18.02.74
18.03.00
18.03.33

S18.06.07

18.07.33
18.10.39
18.12.04
18.12.68

18.14.12
0 44 9N

S VARSITY

62

&5

127

132

144

148

173

234

248

317

332

338

346

H 333
363

ROVE 383
400

-

FINAL RESULTS - BOYS VARSITY
(TEAM RUNNERS ONLY)

1. #0009 EURT BRINEKER-ALM

2. #0016 ANDY HASS-EAX

3. #0008 NICK BACHHOLZEY-ALM
4, #0112 ROBERT MITCHELL-UBL
5. #0049 JOHM WILLIAMS-CRL
6. #0015 CHUCK VAN ERF-BAX
7. #0106 TONY HILLMAN-SAN

g. #0123 JARED SHUTORO-YAL
2. #0028 NICE TEWESBURY-CAR
10, #0083 JOSH ROLEY-MAR

11, #0052 ART KRAJENKE-CRL
12, #0018 BRIAN KOCIBA-BAX
13. #0030 KIF ROBERTS-CRL

14, #0079 GREG WIRTH-MCY

15, #0029 STEVE REINHOLLD-CAR
16, #0017 ROGER ROTHE-BAX

17. #0033 JO8H SCHULTZ-CRL
18. #0097 CHRIS YELENCICH-RIC
19. #0051 MIKE FEARBON-CRL
20, #0099 JEFF DOMINICE-STC
21, #0100 KEURT BRINKER-STC
22, #0109 KRIS NOBLE-SAN
23. #0108 CHRISTAN SHAMFO-SAN
24, #0033 CHRIS REVIB-CCY
253, #0126 SHAWN GORMAN-YAL
26, #0019 DAVE ROLAND-BAX
27. #0124 DOVIN ARNOLL-YAL
28. #0098 TERRY BURNS-STC
29. #0113 BILL CLELAND-UBL
30, #0030 VARICK TELLER-CAR
31. #0055 *DAVE WOOD-CRL

At AT ¥RERTAN RRFEN-RAY

————— Bad "

17.01.28
17.01.64
17.09.09
17.09 .41
17.14 .54
17.17.87
17.20.83
17.21.62

17.22.33

17.753.08
17.23.31

17.23.56

17.26.85
17.35.89
17.38.29
17.42.33
17.44.31
17.48.79
17.53.53

17.55.01

17.546.71
18.01.38
18.02.74
18.03.00
18.03.35
18.06.07
18,07.33
18.10.39
18.12.04
18.12.68 .
18.14.1%2
1R3.14 .83




G e

. #0158

a4
R

ks

i TN

36.

37

38.
39.
40,
41.
42.
43.
44.
45,
46.
47.

48

45,

STEIN

=

33.
4.

[=4~+

4.
27,
8.
39

50

b5

hé.
&7.

&3
&9

70

73

73.
74,
. #0236
. HO068

73
5
=

£ f 2

78.
. HOOA3

—

BO.

HLNI LS

#0125
#0013
#0042
#0107
#OO10
#0064
#0127
#OOB1
#0031
#0111
#0129
#0073
#0054
HOL05
#5101
#0116

. HOQ74

#0001
#0034
#0078
#0075
#OO23
#0120
#O0BO
#0103
#0067

. HOO32
b2,
h3.
L4

#0118
#0047
#0085
#0095
#0045
#0102
#0002
#0087

« HOOZEL
71.

#0059
#0011
#0037
#0083

#0114
#0058

#0012

UL L LEADU T LD o ke et
JOSH SOFHA-YAL 18.17.35
GREG GDODALL-YAL i8.18.42
DAVE LIGON-ALM 18.20.13
ANDY SHERMAN-CFS 18.20.49
BRAD KELLY-SAN 18.20.92
FAUL BRINKER-ALM 18.21.5
MARC KRAMER-HES 18.23.36
EILL KURITSKEY-YAL 18.23.83
JASON COPF-MCY 18.25.34
ANDY FLINTOFF-CAR  18.29.36
BRANDON GQUINN-SAN  1B.30.84
EURT STREW-YAL 18.31.37
MATHAN GULASH-LAK  18.34.B84
RALFH KINSLEY-CRL 1B.35.83
KRIS ROSE-GSAN 18.37.07
ERAD ERICKEL-STC 18.27.61
AMDOY HANSER-SAN 1B.40.23
TRAVIS FUNK~-LAEK 18.42.24
SCOTT MIKLOVIC-AKF 1B8.43
JASON WILLIAMS-CAR 18.46.29
FAT COLLINS-MCY 1B.53.53
BRIAN KOEHLER-LAE  18.54.36
*JESSE PAGE-CAF 19.07.12
*JOEL HAIST-USA 19.12.43
JEREMY FOLIO-MCY 19.19.23
STEVE WESTRICK-STC 19.20.97
MATT TENBUSCH-HBS 19.21.51
CAN FOLLION-CAR 19.28.35
DAN SHMALLEY~UBL 19.28.80

AARON SEIFFERLEI-CFS19.30.34
OAN MALTRY-MAR 19.31.26
RYAN NORTOM-RIC 19.33.55
§COTT SEIFTERLEI-CPS19.38.48
HRANT HRATCHIAN-STC 19.38.89

JOE MILLER-AKF 12.42.84
GABE SDWA-MAR 17.48.12
MIKE OSMINSKI-BAX 19.47.91
AARON LEARMAN-FRL 19.50.42
JOM BRISTAL~ALM 19.52.09
JON FRUENDT-CCY 19.52.80

CHRIS ROBINETTE-MCY 20.02.93
KENLEY GAFFEE-NOH  20.03.82
JEFF BUZA-HBES 20,0847
MATT KRUMENACEER-UBRLZ20.08.89
#JIM VOBEL-LEC 20.09.25
TY BARINSEI-FRL 20.14.18
CHRIS ELINEHONS

34.
353,
36.
37.
a8.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43.
44,
43.
45.
47.
43.
49.
20

1.

]
P

3.
4.
S6.
7.
58 .
9.
&0 .
&1,
&2,
&3.
54,
&3,
bb.
&7,
48,
67,
70.
71,
72,
73.
74,
73
76,
77.
78.
77.

#0125
#0013
#0042
#0107
#0010
#0006
#0127
#0081
#0031
#0111
#0129
#0073
#OOS4
#0103
HO101
#0110
#0074
#OOOL
#0034
#0078
#0073
#0080
#0103
HO0&T
#0032
#0118
#0047
#OOB6
#0073
#0045
#0102
#0002
#0087
#0021
#0039
#0011
#OO37
#0083
$O226
#0048
#0114
#0063
#OO12
#0061
#0094
#0060

DAN MALTEY-MAR

BREG BOODALL-YAL 15.15.4é
DAVE LIGON-ALM 18.20.13
ANDY SHERMAN-CFS 1B.20.49

BRAD EELLY-8AN 18.20.72
FAUL BRINKER-ALM 18.21.5
MARC ERAMER-HES 18.23.54

#BILL EUBITSKEY-YAL 18.23.83

JASON COFP-MCY 18.55.34
ANDY FLINTOFF-CAR  1B8.29.36
BRANDON BRUINN-BAN 18.30.84
#KURT STREW-YAL 18.31.37
NATHAN GULASH-LAE 18.34.04
*RALFH KINSLEY-CRL 18.35.83
*kRIS ROSE-SAN 18.37.07
BRAD BRICKEEL-STC 18.37.461
#ANDY HANSEN-EAN 18.40.23
TRAVIS FUNK-LAK 18.42 .24
SCOTT MIKLOVIC-AKF 13.43

JASON WILLIAMS-CAR 18.46.29
FAT COLLINS-MCY 18.53.53
BRIAN KOEHLER-LAK  1B.34.34
JEREMY FOLIO-MCY 19.19.28
STEVE WESTRICK-STC 19.20.97
MATT TENEUSCH-HBS  19.Z21.31
*CAN POLLION-CAR 19.28.53
DAN SMALLEY-UBL 19.28.80

AARON SEIFFERLEI-CPS19.30.352
19.31.26
RYAN NORTON-RIC 19.33.33
§COTT SEIFTERLEI-CFE19.38.48
#HRANT HRATCHIAN-STC19.38.87

JOE MILLER-AKF 19.42 .86
GARE S0WA-MAR 17.48.12
*MIKE OSMINSKI-EAX 19.49.91
-AARON LEARMAN-FRL 19.50 .42
JON BRISTAL-ALM 19.,52.09

JON FRUENDT-CLY 19.52.80
CHRIS ROBINETTE-MCY 20.0Z.93
KENLEY GAFFKE-NOH  20.03.82
JEFF GUZA-HES 20.08.47
MATT KRUMENACKER-UBLZ0.08 .87
TY BABINSKI-FRL 20.14.18
¥CHRIS KLINEHONS-ALMZ0.18.11
DOUB MCGAW-FRL 20.24.57
JASON SIBSBY-RIC 20.26.93
MICEIE ERISH-FRL 20,382,320

N |

s BN

.




|

-ALM7P0 L1811 g0, #0088 JASON KITCHEN-MAR
51, #0061 DOUG MCBAW-FRL 20.24.57 g1.
]32. #0233 *MIEE LENTS-ERC 20.,26.19 82,
83, #0094 JABON SIGSRY-RIC 20,26.95 g83.
84, #0121 *COREY FACKARD-USA 20.,27.83 84 .
185. #0060 MICKIE KRISH-FRL 20.32.20 85,
g4 . #0088 JASON KITCHEN-MAR 20.38.24 Bh.
g7. #0119 *ROBERT ARNOLD-USA 20.3%.93 87,
]BB. #0027 *FAUL CAMIRE-CAF 20,40.44 88.
99, #0049 TODD SCHROEDER-HBS 20.41.33 89.
20, #0115 JOSH BUTCH-UBL 20.46.27 0.
F1 . #0033 NICK FORSHEE-CAR 20.48.15 21.
]?E. #0004 BRIAN PETIPRIN-AEF 20.49.39 92,
93, #0052 MATT HACKLEY-RIC 20.91.482 3.
24, #0040 BEN ADAMS-CCY 20.52.09 94,
]95. #0044 RICK SINGER-CFS 20.52.39 5.
24 . #0003 NATHAN TAHFS-AKF 20.54.34 246,
97. #0093 MATT RIX-RIC 20.57.79 7.
]?8. #0041 GARRET OBERSKI-CCY 21.10.47 98.
00 . #0104 JOHN STOCEWELL-STC 21.16.1%5 29.
100, #0046 JIM BREWER-CFS 21.16.39 100,
01 . #0038 MIKE BOLTON-CCY 21.17.89 101,
o7 #0026 *RILL ST. ONGE-CAF  21.1B.%94 102,
103. #0036 ERIC HOELILE-CCY 21.24.60 103,
104, #0005 ERIK MYERS-AKF 21.26.77 104,
05 . #0006 KEITH MUSKA-AEF 21.28.7% 105,
wWih . #0084 NATHAN HAUKE-MCY 21.32.63 106,
107. #0074 BRENT MCILHARGIE-LAKZ1.34.867 107.
])8. #0077 MIKE KLOSOWSEI-LAK 21.41.17 108,
09 . #0089 NATHAN SOWA-MAR 21.53.29 109,
110, #0062 BRADY BASNER-FRL 22.07.13 110,
411 . #0091 BRYAN MACELEY-RIC 22.08.65 111,
12, #0072 KYLE GUZA-HES 22.12.60

Ti3. #0127 #KEVIN BAETH-USA 22.,13.40

1i4. #0071 TONY SYRAKIS~HES 22.21.91

15. #0070 DARYN BEIGER-HBS 22.52.27

Wig, #0048 JOHN UHRING-CFS 23.40.82

117. #0117 EYLE LAMKE-UBL 23.41.94

8i8. #0043 SETH COCHRILL-CFS 23.51.25

al7 . #9999 LUKE BIRKELAND-FRL 23.52.30

120. #0064 AARON MAINFRIZE-FRL 23.53.00

121 . #0090 MATT MOSHIER-MAR 27

-

B 2 \ o 5 ‘

% =

INELIGIRLE TO SCORE

20.38.54
#0069 TODD SCHROEDER-HBS  £0.41.33
#0115 JOSH BUTCH-UBL 20,4627
#0033 *NICE FORSHEE-CAR  Z0.48.13
#0004 BRIAN FETIFRIN-AKF Z20.4%.37
#0092 MATT MACELEY-RIC 20.91.62
#0040 BEN ADAMS-CCY 20.92.09
#0044 RICE SINGER-CFS 20.52.39
#0003 NATHAN TAHFS-AEF 20.54.34
#0093 MATT RIX-RIC - 20.,97.79
#0041 GARRET OBERSKI-CCY 21.10.47
#0104 *JOHN STOCKWELL-STC 21.16.13
#0044 JIM BREWER-CFS 21.15.59.
#0038 MIKE EOLTON-CCY 21.17.89
#0034 #ERIC HOELZLE-CCY  21.24.40
#0005 ERIE MYERS-AKF 21,2677
#0006 *KEITH MUSKEA-AKF 21.28.73
#0084 *NATHAN HAUKE-MCY  21.32.43
#0076 BRENT MCILHARGIE-LAKZL.36.67
#0077 MIKE ELDSOWSKI-LAK 21.41.17
#0089 NATHAN SOWA-MAR 21.53.29
#0062 BRADY BASNER-FRL 22.07.13
#0091 #BRYAN MACELEY-RIC 22.08.63
#0072 KYLE GUZA-HES 22.12.60
#0071 *TONY SYRAKIS-HBS  =2.21.91
#0070 *DARYN GEIGER-HES  :2.32.27
#0048 *JOHN UHRING-CFS 23.40.82
#0117 *KYLE LAMKE-UBL 23.41.94
#0043 *SETH COCHRILL-CFS 23.51.23
#9999 *LUKE BIRKELAND-FRL 23.32.30
#0064 *AARON MAINFRIZE-FRLZ3.33.00
#0090 *MATT MOSHIER-MAR 27

‘# = ELIGIBLE BUT NON-SCORING




TEAM 3CORES ~ GIRLE WARGITY
FREELAND

SANDUSEY

YALE 71
CARO

8T. CLAIR

HARBOR BEACH
RICHMOND
CROSWELL-LEXINGTON
. MARINE CITY
DECHERVILLE
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FIMAL RESULTS - GIRLS VARSITY
(TEAM RUMHERS OWLY)

Final. RESULTS - GIRLE VARSITY
{ALL RUNNERE)

1. #0271 CHRISTIE ACHEWEBA-USALT.ZB.47 . #0221 CHRISTIE ACHENBA-USALR.28.49
. #FT44 MOLLY GALSTERER-CAR 19.39.37 . #0144 MOLLY GALSTERER-CAR 19.39.37
3. hh JILL KOLLES-FRL 20,1074 . ¥Oles JILL HOLLES-FRL 20.10.74
4, 3 BARAH JESSE-RIC 21.23.68 . #0200 BARAH JESSE-RIC £1.23.6886

& JENMY

cJIRN N S R S o o £ QT S T O B

I BRILLER-YAL  21.29.07 . H0EZ6 JENNY SPILLER-YAL  21.2%.07
h. #0160 SHELLY PARE-DEC 21.29.60 #0160 SHELLY PARE-DEC 21.39.40
7. #0ZE7 ERIN GOTTLEBER-YAL 21.32.31 . #0227 ERIN GOTTLEBER-YAL 21.32.31
8. %0213 AMY KREBER-SAN 21.38.16 . H0OZ13 AMY KREGER-SAN 21.38.14
9. #0214 BETTY BRADLEY-SAN  21.40.44 . #0214 BETTY BRADLEY-SAN  21.40.46

ELLEN HERLACHE-FRL

21.44.11

10, #0147 ELLEN HERLACHE-FRL Z21.44.11 10, #0147

11, #0189 #RACHEL DRAFER-MAR Z1.44.46 11. #0144 AMANDA RENDON-CAR  21.53.78
17, #0146 AMANDA RENDON-CAR  21.33.78 7, #0173 MICHELE DUBDIS-HES 21.54.12
13, #0173 MICHELE DUBCIS-HBS 21.34.1% 13, #0168 LORI KOLLES-FRL 22.17.8l

14.

#0168

« BOZLS

#1822

. #0174

LORT KOLLES-FRL
ERANDY MACK-SAN
MELIESA MARKEL-MCY
AMY GUZA-HES

2E.19.61
Z2.23.03
F2.25.81

22.29.384

e
d

13,
1a.
17

. BOELG

#0182
#5174

. ®HOZiS

ERANDY MACE-GAN
MELI55A HMARKEL-MCY
AMY GUZA-HES
ALAINA SCHILLER-SAN

23,03

R B B
2 .F5.81

2Z2.29.B4
2E.30.79
e b |

18, #0714 ALAINA SCHILLER-8AN 2Z.30.77 18, #0204 TANYA TROMBLY-RIC 22.35.49
19, #0704 TANYA TROMELY-RIC I2.35.49 19. #0203 ERISTY RUMBAUGH-RIC ZZ.37.03
FO. #0203 ERISTY RUMBAUGH-RIC 22.39.05 20, HOZ04 TRACY Z0BL-5TC 22.45.00
21 #0170 +JILL STOICE-MAR 22.40.45 21, #0153 LAURA BANISH-CRL 22 .46.348
27, #0206 TRACY ZDEL-ETC o2 A% ,00 73, #0278 STACEY SOFHA-YAL Z2.47.53
33, #0153 LAURA BANISH-CRL 27.44.34 3. #0231 WINTER BISHOR-YAL F2.49.15
24, #0228 STACEY SOFHA-YAL 22.47.53 24, #0709 WICHELLE EREUSEL-STC2R.54.87
25, #0231 WINTER BISHOP-YAL 22.49.153 I5, #0147 LAURA WARD-FRL 23.04.548
Pd . BO205 MICHELLE PREUSEL ~8TC22.56.87 Pé. #0171 JENNY JDZIWIAK~-FRL 23.09.89
27, #0141 *MICHELLE ROMZEK=BAX23.01.77  ©7. #0207 ROSALEE EGAN-STC  23.10.89
72, #0149 LAURA WARD-FRL 23.04.58 TH. #0208 MEBAN FORD-S5TC 23.12.35
29, 0171 JENNY JOZWIAK-FRL 23.09.89 7. #0145 KARENA HERDELL-CAR 23.16.82
a0, #0707 ROSALEE EGAN-BTC 23.10.8% 30. #0154 ANBI MABER-CRL 23.17.28
31, #0708 MEGAN FORD-5TC 23.12.35 21, #0170 #JESSICA DUNN-FRL 23.27.74
37, #0145 KARENA HERDELL-CAR 23.16.8Z 37, #0172 *BECEY WARMBIER-FRL Z3.27.%
33, #0156 ANGI MAGER-CRL ?3.17.28 33, #0148 JANIS 3SCOTT-CAR 23.37.19
34, #0170 JESSICA DUNN-FRL 23.27.74 34. #0279 REBECCA MAURIN-YAL 23.379.04
3%, #0177 BECKY WARMBIER-FRL 23.29.33 35. #0210 SARAH SCHWEIHOFE-STCE3.54.20
A4, #0131 #ANNIE RYERS-AKF 23.36.45 36, #0175 LAURA MESSING-HES F3.55.50
37. #0148 JANIS SCOTT-CAR 23.37.19 37. #0177 JESSICA MORENO-HES 24.0:Z.84
35. #0279 REBECCA MAURIN-YAL 23.39.046 35, #0183 LISA LAFATA-MCY 24,11.55
3%, #0180 *TIFFANY BURE-LAE 23.44 32 39, #0222 *MARYANNE OSTROW-YALZ4.13.44
e e A Al mem lpapm ol (i e = M o AT WOV AL TEA RTOMM —-CAN =4 14 79
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47, #0177 ?ES ILH MORENDO-HBE  Z4. Uk.ﬁ4 47 . #0157 MARGARET RICHARD-CRLZZ.17.

47, #0196 *LYNN PRILL-MNOH 24.10.41 @3 #0161 TERISA NICHOL-DEC  74.22.
44. #0197 ¥5GRAH EROUBHTON-MARTA.11.03  44. #0176 BECKY BOOMS-HES 24,77,
45, #0183 LISA LAFATA-MCY 24.11.55 45, #0158 KATIE SAYERS-CRL 24,37
44, #OZIT MARYANNE DSTROWS-YALZ4,13.64 44, #0184 CHER?L TOWLIN-MCY 74,48
A2, #0717 ALISA NICHOL-SAN h4,14,7u 47, #0150 #ERISTINA VOSS-CAR 24.49,
#0145 SARA STEFFEN-CAR  24.15.42 48, #0711 *JQMIE MAJESKI-STC  24.5%.43
#0130 *ROBEIN BECKER-AKF 24.16.98 49, #0202 DENA ROUSE-RIC 24 .54 .80

o

B

o
2

P YRS

= a

LA B oA D
| SN

A
i

S0, #0157 MARGARET RICHARD-CRLZA.I7.90 30, #0223 ALICIA SCHARICH-USA 25.06.23
1. #0161 TERISBA MICHDL-DEC  24.22.42  51. #0189 BROOK LADENSACK-MCY 23.0%.44
S2. #0134 %HQQFITQ BROMOVA-ALMZ4 .23.19 92, #0230 #MARY PELLERITO-YAL 25.11.21
53. #0174 BECKY BOOMS-HBS 24.27.42 53, #0184 KIM CILLUFFO-HMCY 25.37.84
54, #0140 +5TEFHQMIE MABEL-PAX24.36.28 54, #01&4 MARCIE JONES-LIEC 25.32.81
35. #0158 KATIE BAYERS-CRL 24 ,37.20 55, #0143 TERA BARR-LDEC 25.36.87
S4. #0186 CHERYL TOWLIN-MCY  24.48.87  5&. #0154 ASHLEY DENMISON-CRL 25.41.88
57 #0150 HKRISTIMA VOBS-CAR  24.47.31 57. #0212 #MAURA MCCARTAN-BTD 35.45.0%8
S5, #0211 JAMIE MAJESKI-STC  24.55.43 58, #0157 sMARY WYCIECKDWS-CRLES.44.50
79 . #$0Z0Z DENA ROUSE-RIC :4=Jé B0 59, #0162 ALLISON WICHOL-DECD 246.27.38
&ir. #OZZ0 #C0ARDLE CLELAND-UBL  24.35.41 S0, #0178 *#VANESSS KRAMER-HBE H6.27.70

A1. #0222 ALICIA SCHARICH-USA 25.046.23 &1, #UOISD #MARIE LT

INE-CRL246.55.61

2. #0198 #BECEY iHDﬁHq HGH 23 07.2? &2. KOZZ3 STACEY TURBHACK-USA 24.37.4%5
3. HOISEY #AMY BUTLER- 253.08.16 &3, #0179 *ANNE O°HENLEY-HES 27.27.5%9
&4. #0185 BROOK LQ“EHSH*& —MCY h_,nﬂ &4 A4. #ORZ4 DEAMA STRIETER-USA 27.54.0%
&5, BOZ30 MARY PELLERITD-YAL 25.11.71 &3. H0I1BE #OPRIL DEMIST-MCY  28.01.55
&G, ROIB4 KIM CILLUFFO-MCY 23.27.8B& A6, #0199 LAURA CHENE-RIC ZE.16.71
&7. #0164 MARCIE JONES-DEC £3.32.81 &7. #OZ2E CHRIBTINA RATEDOS-UBAZE.Z6.47
H3. #0143 TERA BARR-DEC 23.36.87 58, #0155 #TINA FETERE-DED 30.09.74

&% #0154 ABHLEY DENMISON-CRL 25.41.88
BOZ21E MAURA MCCARTAM-STC 5.45.0% # = ELIGIBLE BUT NON-SCORING
1. #0137 #5TEFHANIE DUDEK-GKF2S.435.58
720 #0155 HARY WYCIECKOWSK-CRLES .446.40
73. #0135 #MELISSS HOLMES-ALM 25.57.3
F4. H0193 #MELISEA HERROM-MAR 24.26.74
73. #0162 ALLIBON NICHGL-DEC 26.27.38
74. #0178 VANESSA KRAMER-HES 24.327.90
77 H0IS5 MARIE D

IMEE-CRLZ&.55.41

78. #0725 STACEY TURSHACK-USA 26.37.43
7%, $0197 #CANDI FISHER-MOH  246.38.79
80, #0177 ANNE O°HENLEY-HES  27.27.3%
#0274 DEAMA STRIETER-USA 27.54.07
. #0188 AFRIL DEMIST-MIY 28.01.55
#3199 LaURa CHEME~RIC ”8 16.71
. BOI33 #ERIS WARE-ALM Zg.1B.98
. HOZPD CHRISTINA RATEODB-USAZB.Z6.47
#0165 TIMNA PETERS-DEC 30.09.74
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INELIGIELE TO SCORE




